
qrEftq qlqtffi vwn-q ot-{gr
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

gTr{I OMf6q7 ESTATE OFFICE

ft1fu6r ri. - rslzozs-z+ Bdi6 zo.oo.zozs

TENDER NOTICE NO.- 1 5/2 023.24 DATED 26.06.2023

dTerrdd- gw effftiar*ccfuc-@rd=i" + s-ro il trra fuqorausrdBgfrfudr
TO RUN PAN SHOP IN SHOP # B-10 AT MAIN SHOPPING CENTRE

Bdt@',Date: 19.07 .2023

crtrqfut=drrrl.rorr-I
Time Extension Notice-I

ugu,ffio o-rsuii fr BrJttr ftfudr ffi@ 26.07.2023 n-o b ftq {.dr d aE El otrr: g@(p frfuororro frfu{.r aiJ
arg frfudr qry ffio' zo.oz.zoz: o) au:ra +.oo c& a-o srs-dr @rsidq it wa o-s u-6-a d
uu fr fuoloil b dmd 6I fft fQr s sfq 6I dwu ora-or i 6t wsoft I

ftFor go do t5/2023-z+ Baio 26.06.2023 6i sra fuqa s $d qerrod rMt
frqifi-dfrfudruq{Tis€Ird6idcwscwww.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tender$srsdd-sfu-qwsomB t

Due to administrative reason, the date of submission of abovementioned tender is hereby extended up to 16:00 hrs on
26.07 .2023. Therefore, interested parties may submit their sealed tender document latest by 26.07.2023 upto 16:00 hrs.

The date of opening of technical and financial bids will be intimated separately.

All other terms and conditions of the Tender Notice No.l5/2023-24 dated 26.06.2023 will remain the same.

Tender document may be downloaded from the link http://www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tendet

$l&\La3
(s-to fr. fi. dsrgulor. J.p. Deshmukh)

ag-og'dalao ({drr6r)
Joint Rggisrrar ( Estare )

\i ,,'\\,/V

ffiftfr/Copyto:
l. Sa,ugUfoVDean, Administration

2. qnfl [E/ A11 Notice Board

:. tigwsc/ Institute Website


